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At Mortenson, we understand the value of diversity. As an industry 
leader and an integral part of this community, we commit to 
supporting the people and businesses in the communities where we 
live and work. 

 
On all Mortenson projects, we develop project-specific plans to 
maximize participation and involve women, minority, 
disadvantaged, small, and veteran-owned business enterprises. 
 
M. A. Mortenson Company is an Equal Opportunity Employer and 
encourages participation from all qualified trade partners and 
suppliers. Please view Mortenson’s EEO policy 
here: https://www.mortenson.com/careers/eeo-english 
 
Any bid submitted to M. A. Mortenson Company for a project will be 
accepted as the contractor's agreement to perform work in 
compliance with all applicable Federal Regulations and 
Mortenson's Zero Injury Safety Program. Please reach out to us for 
more information. 

 
Please keep in mind that this document is NOT a request for bids or 
budgets; instead, it serves to communicate with and keep our valued 
subcontracting partners informed. 

We hope you find this update helpful! 
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    CONTACT OUR TEAM 
 

LEAD CONTACT TITLE EMAIL 
 

Garret Parsons Director of Design Phase Management Garret.Parsons@mortenson.com 

Keith Jurgens Design Phase Executive Keith.Jurgens@mortenson.com 

Mark Humphreys Design Phase Executive Mark.Humphreys@mortenson.com 

Heather Johnston Sr. Design Phase Manger Heather.Johnston@mortenson.com 

Jared Chapman Chief Estimator Jared.Chapman@mortenson.com 

Todd Peterson Estimating Manager Todd.Peterson@mortenson.com 

James Conway Senior Estimator James.Conway@mortenson.com 

DJ Hitch Estimator Dj.Hitch@mortenson.com 

Prutha Chiddarwar Estimator Prutha.Chiddarwar@mortenson.com 

Taylor Sutton Estimator Taylor.Sutton@mortenson.com 

Grant Jordan  Estimator  Grant.Jordan@mortenson.com 

Robin Strom Sr. Community Empowerment Manager Robin.Strom@mortenson.com 
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